Fund
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001

Orgn
420VS0
420VS0
420VS0
420VS0

Orgn Desc
VP - Student Services
VP - Student Services
VP - Student Services
VP - Student Services

Account
4313
5220
5230
5300

Account Desc
Non-Inst Supplies & Materials
Employee Travel
Food/Meetings
Institutional Dues/Memberships

2023-24 Tentative Budget

Program
645000
645000
645000
645000

Program Desc
Student Personnel Administration
Student Personnel Administration
Student Personnel Administration
Student Personnel Administration

1of1

Activity

Location
Cl
Cl
Cl
Cl

Total Budget
400.00
5,000.00
300.00
400.00

Notes

As of 7:59 PM 7/12/2023



