2023-24 Tentative Budget

Fund	Orgn	Orgn Desc	Account	Account Desc	Program	Program Desc	Activity	Location	Total Budget	Notes
GU001	420VS0	VP - Student Services	4313	Non-Inst Supplies & Materials	645000	Student Personnel Administration		CI	400.00	
GU001	420VS0	VP - Student Services	5220	Employee Travel	645000	Student Personnel Administration		CI	5,000.00	
GU001	420VS0	VP - Student Services	5230	Food/Meetings	645000	Student Personnel Administration		CI	300.00	
GU001	420VS0	VP - Student Services	5300	Institutional Dues/Memberships	645000	Student Personnel Administration		CI	400.00	

1 of 1 As of 7:59 PM 7/12/2023